Xmax 300 FBS6833A

Handlebar

Front mudguard side cover left

Front mudguard side cover right

Brake lever left

Brake lever right

Front side cover left

Front lower side cover left
Front under cowling left
Front side cover right

Front lower side cover right
Front under cowling right
Lower side panel right

Side panel

Rear panel left

Rear panel right

Exhaust protector side
Exhaust protector

Rim Shaft ~

Front Fork Left -
Front Fork Right ~

Front Fork Under Bracket /
Rear Box

Labour Charge

Sub Total
GST 7%

Grand Total

aend

$75
$50
$50
$38
$38
$65
$35
$50
$65
$35
$50
$40
§70
$75
$75
$45
$35
$40
$240
$240
$320
$150
$300

$2181
$152.67

$2333.67



