## Xmax 300 FBS6833A

Handlebar	\$75
Front mudguard side cover left	\$50
Front mudguard side cover right	\$50
Brake lever left	\$38
Brake lever right	\$38
Front side cover left	\$65
Front lower side cover left	\$35
Front under cowling left	\$50
Front side cover right	\$65
Front lower side cover right	\$35
Front under cowling right	\$50
Lower side panel right	\$40
Side panel	\$70
Rear panel left	\$75
Rear panel right	\$75
Exhaust protector side	\$45
Exhaust protector	\$35
Rim Shaft	\$40
Front Fork Left Bend	\$240
Front Fork Right	\$240
Front Fork Under Bracket	\$320
Rear Box	\$150
Labour Charge	\$300
Sub Total	\$2181
GST 7%	\$152.67
Grand Total	\$2333.67